ADA Flanger Clone Bill of Materials
Quantity
Part Number Needed Description
140-PM2A103K m 6 0.01 uF C1, C3, C10, C20, C23, C34
140-PM2A104K m 3 0.1 uF C9, C16, C28
140-PM2A224K m 2 0.22 uF C13, C33
140-PM2A474K m 1 0.47 uF C7
581-TAP105K025SCS m 4 1.0 uF C11, C12, C21, C32 tant
140-L35V2.2-RC m 2 2.2 uF C6, C17
140-MLRL50V4.7-RC m 4 4.7 uF C2. C5, C15, C27
140-ESRL50V22-RC m 1 22 uF C4
140-ESRL50V33-RC m 4 33 uF C22, C24, C25, C26
140-XRL25V470-RC m 1 470 uF C31
140-500P5-101K-RC m 2 100 pF C8, C14
140-PF2A152J m 1 1500p C18 0.0015 uF
140-50N2-390J-RC m 1 39p C29
140-500P5-501K-RC m 1 510p C19
271-10-RC m 1 10 R15
271-47-RC m 4 47 R6, R55, R62, R68
271-100-RC m 3 100 R27, R45, R50
271-100K-RC m 6 100K R30, R31, R46, R48, R52, R58
271-10K-RC m 5 10K R13, R34, R36, R37, R67
271-14K-RC m 1 13K9 R18
271-1K-RC m 4 1K R1, R14, R16, R60
271-1.0M-RC m 3 1M R5, R35, R54
291-1.3M-RC m 1 1M3 R28
271-20K-RC m 3 20K R9, R63, R64
271-22K-RC m 4 22K R32, R33, R39, R51
271-27K-RC m 4 27K R10, R43 2
271-2.7K-RC m 3 2K7 R3, R47, R61
271-2.2M-RC m 1 2M2 R69
271-30K-RC m 3 30K R2, R4, R38
271-39K-RC m 1 39K R19
271-43K-RC m 1 43K R26
271-47K-RC m 1 47K R11
271-4.7K-RC m 1 4K7 R17
291-510K-RC m 1 510K R53
271-51K-RC m 2 51K R49, R66
271-5.1K-RC m 1 5K1 R44
271-68K-RC m 8 68K R7, R8, R12, R29, R40, R41, R42, R56
271-75K-RC m 1 75K R59
271-82K-RC m 2 82K R57. R65
6 1N914 D1 - D6
1 1N4002 D7
313-1000F-10K m 3 10Kb pot P1, P2, P3
313-1000F-50K m 1 50Kb pot P4